
 

Дат
а 

Вре
мя 

Программа 
(год 
обучения) 

Тема\Раз
дел 

Ресурсы 

8.0
6 

15:0
0 

Художестве
нная 
гимнастика  

ОФП, 
упражнен
ия на 
гибкость 

https://invite.viber.com/?g=Rii2HmaZ20lERfuuz15wejp_zdE1
T4Fz&lang=ru 

9.0
6 

15:0
0 

Художестве
нная 
гимнастика 

ОФП, 
упражнен
ия на 
гибкость 

https://invite.viber.com/?g=8r9x4LWSSkoDh-jxPvm8x3WigZ-
nZqus&lang=ru 

10.
06 

15:0
0 

Школа 
танцев 

ОФП, 
упражнен
ия на 
гибкость 

https://invite.viber.com/?g=9hA0SWkQnUoSTYbXMX0d8P4P
SyU633vo&lang=ru 

11.
06 

15:0
0 

Школа 
танцев 

ОФП, 
упражнен
ия на 
гибкость 

https://invite.viber.com/?g=phJ09X4OnUoLRBVjKGxsWVqnVJ
8VNSZH&lang=ru 

Расписание дистанционных занятий педагога МБОУДО ДТДМ Латыповой 
Э.А. 
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